





### BID TABULATION

Project Name: Decatur Elementary – Bid Package #5	Advertisement Date: 4/9/20, 4/13/20, 4/20/20
Address: 7030 N Sacramento Ave. Chicago, IL 60645	No. of Addenda: 3
Contract No:	Addenda Dates: 5/1, 5/5, 5/11
Project No: 05215	Bid Due Date: 5/13/2020
Project Type: Annex & Renovation	Bid Opening Time: 11:00am (CST)

<b>5.2 Tiling</b>	
FIRM NAME	TOTAL BASE BID
Diverzify	\$133,294.00
*Lowery Tile Company	\$197,000.00

\*Indicates bid was received after the scheduled Bid Due Date and Time for receipt of bids.





